NOME
ADRIAN ALEXANDRINO
ANA BEATRIZ SANTOS
ANA SOPHIA ROSALES SANTOS
ANDREZA SOUZA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
ANNA JULIA DA COSTA GOMES
CRISTINE EMANUELLE DA CRUZ SANTOS
ERCILIA LUANDA DE OLIVEIRA ORNELAS
FERNANDA CORREA
GABRIEL ENZO SANTOS
ISABELLY CARDOSO DE JESUS
ISLANA SANTOS DE JESUS
JADE GRAZIELY REIS DANTAS
JENNIFER RAILLANE DOREA DOS SANTOS
JOANNA AZEVEDO CUNHA
JOAO PEDRO COSTA SANTOS
JULIO FONTES BENZI
LARA ALEXANDRINA LEAL FREIRE
LUAN AECIO REIS LIMA
LUANA XAVIER TEIXEIRA
LUCAS XAVIER FERNANDES
LUIS GUSTAVO CARDOSO DOREA
MANUELA ALVES DOURRADO DE OLIVEIRA
MANUELA MOREIRA DE SANTANA
MARA LUISA CONCEICAO DE SANTANA CAZUMBA
MARIA EDUARDA F. PACHECO
MARIA FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
MARIA JULIA MORAES SIMOES
MARIA LAURA LIMA DA SILVA CERQUEIRA
MARIA VALENTINA DUARTE
MARIA VITORIA LEAL SILVEIRA
MARIANA CERQUEIRA SANTANA RAMOS
NAIANE GOMES DE JESUS
NIVIA DOS SANTOS LOPES
PEDRO PEREIRA CHAGAS DA SILVA
RAPHAEL ARAUJO GOIS SILVA
SAMARA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
SANDY DE SOUZA DURTE SILVA
SARAH SANTANA ROMAN
SOFIA ALCANTARA DIOGO
SOPHIA BEATRIZ ARAUJO MENDES
SOPHIA DE SOUZA DUARTE SILVA
THALIA CARVALHO SANTOS
THIAGO CORREA
TIFFANY CATARINO PITA SANTOS
VAGNER RIBEIRO DE FREITAS
VANDEILSON DE MATOS CALMON
VITORIA GOMES DE FREITAS
YASMIM JESUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ZANE LUANDA ROSAS ENCARNACAO
ZHAYLLA ARAUJO GOIS SILVA
ANA CAROLINA CONCEICAO SILVA
ANA CLARA CARVALHO DE SANTOS
ANA LAURA DIAS NEREU NEGREIROS
BRUNA JESUS MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
CIBELE APARECIDA SANTOS ROSADO

INSCIRCAO
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL

IDADE
12 ANOS
10 ANOS
06 ANOS
11 ANOS
07 ANOS
11 ANOS
08 ANOS
07 ANOS
07 ANOS
07 ANOS
12 ANOS
11 ANOS
07 ANOS
10 ANOS
07 ANOS
08 ANOS
07 ANOS
09 ANOS
08 ANOS
7 ANOS
10 ANOS
11 ANOS
08 ANOS
08 ANOS
8 ANOS
09 ANOS
09 ANOS
10 ANOS
10 ANOS
12 ANOS
10 ANOS
11 ANOS
12 ANOS
12 ANOS
8 ANOS
09 ANOS
07 ANOS
09 ANOS
7 ANOS
11 ANOS
07 ANOS
09 ANOS
09 ANOS
11 ANOS
8 ANOS
08 ANOS
11 ANOS
10 ANOS
12 ANOS
12 ANOS
09 ANOS
6 ANOS
07 ANOS
10 ANOS
9 ANOS



EDSON EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

EVAN CARLOS LIMA SOORES JUNIOR
GLORIA SOPHIA DE SOUSA LIMA
JOAO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE RAPHAEL BRANDAO ESTRELA
MARIA CLARA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MURILLO JOSE SILVA SANTOS
SARAH PEREIRA SA BARRETO

MIRNA HAGE PINHEIRO

PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
PRESENCIAL
zap

06 ANOS
8 ANOS
7 ANOS
06 ANOS
10 ANOS
7 ANOS
8 ANOS
09 ANOS
11 ANOS



